
FOR PACKAGES AND OTHER SERVICES SEE BACK

PROPERTIES UNDER 1,800 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION

VIDEO TOUR

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

AERIAL VIDEO

NIGHT SHOTS

MATTERPORT

$72

$72

$72

$72

$81

$81

PHOTO SESSION

VIDEO TOUR

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

AERIAL VIDEO

NIGHT SHOTS

MATTERPORT

$81

$81

$81

$81

$90

$90

$108

$108

$108

$108

$117

$117

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 1,800 - 3,600 SQFT

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 3,600 - 5,400 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION

VIDEO TOUR

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

AERIAL VIDEO

NIGHT SHOTS

MATTERPORT

PRICING

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 5,400 - 7,200 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION

VIDEO TOUR

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

AERIAL VIDEO

NIGHT SHOTS

MATTERPORT

$126

$126

$126

$126

$144

$144



SERVICE PACKAGES

PROPERTIES UNDER 1,800 SQFT

GOLD PACKAGE

PLATINUM PACKAGE

DIAMOND PACKAGE

$126

$180

$216

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 1,800 - 3,600 SQFT

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 3,600 - 5,400 SQFT

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 5,400 - 7,200 SQFT

VIRTUAL STAGING

FLYER DESIGN

BROCHURE DESIGN

FLOORPLAN

MEASUREMENTS

AMENITIES

$27

$36

$45

$45

$18

$36

GOLD PACKAGE

PLATINUM PACKAGE

DIAMOND PACKAGE

$144

$207

$279

GOLD PACKAGE

PLATINUM PACKAGE

DIAMOND PACKAGE

$180

$252

$306

GOLD PACKAGE

PLATINUM PACKAGE

DIAMOND PACKAGE

$225

$324

$405

OTHER SERVICES

GOLD PACKAGE: INCLUDES ANY TWO OF OUR BASIC SERVICES

PLATINUM PACKAGE: INCLUDES ANY THREE OF OUR BASIC SERVICES

DIAMOND PACKAGE: INCLUDES ALL FOUR BASIC SERVICES*

*BASIC SERVICES: PHOTO SESSION, VIDEO TOUR, AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY, AERIAL VIDEO

TO SCHEDULE THESE OR ANY OTHER SERVICES PLEASE 

CALL OR TEXT US AT ‪(813) 603-6720‬
OR EMAIL SUPPORT@KOKOIMAGES.COM


