



KOKOIMAGES.COM
a realtor's best friend

PRICING

PROPERTIES UNDER 1,800 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION	\$72
VIDEO TOUR	\$72
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY	\$72
AERIAL VIDEO	\$72
NIGHT SHOTS	\$81
MATTERPORT	\$81

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 1,800 - 3,600 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION	\$81
VIDEO TOUR	\$81
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY	\$81
AERIAL VIDEO	\$81
NIGHT SHOTS	\$90
MATTERPORT	\$90

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 3,600 - 5,400 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION	\$108
VIDEO TOUR	\$108
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY	\$108
AERIAL VIDEO	\$108
NIGHT SHOTS	\$117
MATTERPORT	\$117

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 5,400 - 7,200 SQFT

PHOTO SESSION	\$126
VIDEO TOUR	\$126
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY	\$126
AERIAL VIDEO	\$126
NIGHT SHOTS	\$144
MATTERPORT	\$144

FOR PACKAGES AND OTHER SERVICES SEE BACK

SERVICE PACKAGES



GOLD PACKAGE: INCLUDES ANY TWO OF OUR BASIC SERVICES

PLATINUM PACKAGE: INCLUDES ANY THREE OF OUR BASIC SERVICES

DIAMOND PACKAGE: INCLUDES ALL FOUR BASIC SERVICES*

***BASIC SERVICES:** PHOTO SESSION, VIDEO TOUR, AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY, AERIAL VIDEO

PROPERTIES UNDER 1,800 SQFT

GOLD PACKAGE	\$126
PLATINUM PACKAGE	\$180
DIAMOND PACKAGE	\$216

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 1,800 - 3,600 SQFT

GOLD PACKAGE	\$144
PLATINUM PACKAGE	\$207
DIAMOND PACKAGE	\$279

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 3,600 - 5,400 SQFT

GOLD PACKAGE	\$180
PLATINUM PACKAGE	\$252
DIAMOND PACKAGE	\$306

PROPERTIES BETWEEN 5,400 - 7,200 SQFT

GOLD PACKAGE	\$225
PLATINUM PACKAGE	\$324
DIAMOND PACKAGE	\$405

OTHER SERVICES

VIRTUAL STAGING	\$27
FLYER DESIGN	\$36
BROCHURE DESIGN	\$45
FLOORPLAN	\$45
MEASUREMENTS	\$18
AMENITIES	\$36

TO SCHEDULE THESE OR ANY OTHER SERVICES PLEASE
CALL OR TEXT US AT (813) 603-6720
OR EMAIL SUPPORT@KOKOIMAGES.COM